Classes Begin/Last Day to Register Monday January 8
Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday - No Classes Monday January 15
Last Day to Add Tuesday January 16
Last Day to Drop Tuesday January 23
Mid Semester Vacation Saturday-Sunday February 24-March 3
Mid Semester Warnings Issued (UG) Wednesday March 13
Easter Break Friday-Monday March 29-April 1
Follow Monday Schedule Tuesday April 23
Follow Friday Schedule Wednesday April 24
Classes End/Last Day to Withdraw from Class Wednesday April 24
Study Day Thursday April 25
Final Examinations Friday-Thursday April 26-May 2
Baccalaureate Friday May 3
Commencement Saturday May 4
SPRING 2024 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
Class Days Class Times Exam Day Exam Date Exam Time
MWF 8:00-8:50 AM Friday April 26 9:00-11:00 AM
MW 8:30-9:50 AM Monday April 29 9:00-11:00 AM
MWF 9:00-9:50 AM Monday April 29 9:00-11:00 AM
MWF 11:00-11:50 AM Wednesday May 1 9:00-11:00 AM
MWF 12:00-12:50 PM Friday April 26 12:30-2:30 PM
MWF 1:00-1:50 PM Monday April 29 12:30-2:30 PM
MWF 2:00-2:50 PM Wednesday May 1 12:30-2:30 PM
MWF / MW 3:00-4:20 PM Wednesday May 1 3:15-5:15 PM
TR 8:30-9:50 AM Tuesday April 30 9:00-11:00 AM
TR 10:00-11:20 AM Thursday May 2 9:00-11:00 AM
TR 11:30-12:50 PM Tuesday April 30 12:30-2:30 PM
TR 1:00-2:20 PM Thursday May 2 12:30-2:30 PM
TR 2:30-3:50 PM Tuesday April 30 3:15-5:15 PM
M 4:30-7:00 PM Monday April 29 5:30-7:30 PM
M 7:15-9:45 PM Monday April 29 7:45-9:45 PM
T 4:30-7:00 PM Tuesday April 30 5:30-7:30 PM
T 7:15-9:45 PM Tuesday April 30 7:45-9:45 PM
w 4:30-7:00 PM Wednesday May 1 5:30-7:30 PM
w 7:15-9:45 PM Wednesday May 1 7:45-9:45 PM
R 4:30-7:00 PM Thursday May 2 5:30-7:30 PM
R 7:15-9:45 PM Thursday May 2 7:45-9:45 PM

SPRING 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR



